
SP #1 - 12PM SAT AUG 19 COUNTRY LIFE FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tim&Robin Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD 20 6 19 2 20 6 Master 1

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL/GR 19 2 14 4 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Brooke Wensel Finn 2.33 M GSP 17 10 17 3 17 10 Sr. Elite 3

Carrie Krest Lucas 3.5 M BSD-M 16 3 17 3 17 3 Senior 4

Kayla Gianelle Cheyene 5.6 F CBR 16 2 16 10 16 10 Senior 5

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 14 10 14 14 10 Junior 6

Blair Marth Isaiah 7.11 M CBR 14 2 12 1 14 2 Junior 7

Randy Farrell Oliver 1 M BL 9 7 9 8 9 8 Novice 8

Kelly Wilson Skylar 2 F GR 8 6 8 2 8 6 Novice 9

Dana Stauffer Marley 2 M mix 5 10 6 3 6 3 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT AUG 19 COUNTRY LIFE FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Kayla Gianelle Cheyene 5.6 F CBR 16 3 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 1

Brooke Wensel Finn 2.33 M GSP 18 10 15 7 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Brian Butler Ice 17 4 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 3

Brian Butler Fire 17 10 17 6 17 10 Sr. Elite 4

Ray Raley Maggie 2 F BL 16 2 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 5

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL/GR 16 6 16 6 16 6 Senior 6

Blair Marth Isaiah 7.11 M CBR 15 4 13 10 15 4 Senior 7

Carrie Krest Lucas 3.5 M BSD-M 12 14 3 14 3 Junior 8

Faithann Hawkins Elsa 3 F ACD 13 7 14 2 14 2 Junior 9

Tim&Robin Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD 12 4 14 1 14 1 Junior 10

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 12 10 11 7 12 10 Junior 11

Matthew Rogers Maxwell 6.5 M APBT/L 9 7 10 10 10 10 Junior 12

Dana Stauffer Marley 2 M mix 8 6 10 7 10 7 Junior 13

Jennifer Donaldson Amos 6 M YL 8 10 10 3 10 3 Junior 14

Kelly Wilson Skylar 2 F GR 8 5 8 4 8 5 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 12PM SUN AUG 20 COUNTRY LIFE FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mike Dean Zola 3.5 F GWP 21 10 21 3 21 10 Master 1

Tim&Robin Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD 19 11 19 4 19 11 Sr. Elite 2

Brooke Wensel Finn 2.33 M GSP 16 8 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 3

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL/GR 17 5 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 4

Ryan Tippett Boh M BL 16 6 17 3 17 3 Senior 5

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD 16 15 5 16 Senior 6

Luke Martin Tucker 1.4 M BOYKN 13 4 15 10 15 10 Senior 7

Michael Brooks Moe 2 M CL 14 1 15 1 15 1 Senior 8

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 12 3 14 1 14 1 Junior 9

Ryan White Dakota 1.5 F YL 9 10 10 8 10 8 Junior 10

Jason Stewart Jewels 3 F APBT 8 3 7 6 8 3 Novice 11

Becky Gregory Letty 2.2 F APBT 8 3 4 6 8 3 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 2PM SUN AUG 20 COUNTRY LIFE FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mike Dean Zola 3.5 F GWP 21 4 22 5 22 5 Master 1

Stuart Egeli Duke 5 M CL 20 7 21 5 21 5 Master 2

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD 18 3 21 2 21 2 Master 3

Ray Raley Maggie 2 F BL 19 7 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Brian Butler Fire 19 11 20 2 20 2 Master 5

Brian Butler Ice 19 7 19 5 19 7 Sr. Elite 6

Brooke Wensel Finn 2.33 M GSP 16 10 17 3 17 3 Senior 7

Eric Merritt Turbo 3 M BL 17 2 14 10 17 2 Senior 8

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL/GR 16 4 16 10 16 10 Senior 9

Tim&Robin Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD 16 6 14 7 16 6 Senior 10

Thomas Griffin Lucy 1.5 F YL 13 7 15 6 15 6 Senior 11

Thomas Griffin Jake 2 M BL 13 1 14 10 14 10 Junior 12

Jennifer Donaldson Amos 6 M YL 14 4 13 10 14 4 Junior 13

Luke Martin Tucker 1.4 M BOYKN 14 14 3 14 3 Junior 14

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 14 3 13 5 14 3 Junior 15

Randy Farrell Oliver 1 M BL 13 4 13 6 13 6 Junior 16

Ryan White Dakota 1.5 F YL 9 2 10 3 10 3 Junior 17

Jason Stewart Jewels 3 F APBT 8 3 9 5 9 5 Novice 18

Becky Gregory Letty 2.2 F APBT 8 9 8 9 8 9 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 3PM SUN AUG 20 COUNTRY LIFE FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stuart Egeli Duke 5 M CL Drayden MD 29 7 39 10 69 5 Master Elite 1

Tim&Robin Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD Roanoke VA 34 2 32 6 66 8 Master Elite

Ray Raley Maggie 2 F BL Ridge MD 31 4 31 10 63 2 Master Elite 2

Brian Butler Fire 33 8 33 8 Master

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD 28 2 28 2 Master 3

Eric Merritt Turbo 3 M BL Lexington Park MD 24 9 24 9 Master 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT AUG 19  COUNTRY LIFE FEST
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION

Brian Butler Ice 20 x o 20 Ultimate

Tim&Robin Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD Roanoke VA 18 x oo 18 Ultimate

Stuart Egeli Duke 5 M CL Drayden MD 14 x x x x oo 17 1 Ultimate

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL/GR Glen Allen VA 14 x x oo 15 2 Master Elite

Thomas Griffin Jake 2 M BL Leonardtown MD 10 x x x x ox oo 14 3 Master Elite

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR Flint Hill VA 11 x ox x x oo 14 4 Master Elite

Jennifer Donaldson Amos 6 M YL St Marys MD 10 ox ox ox oo 12 5 Master Elite



FINALS 8/20/17 COUNTRY LIFE FEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jason Stewart Jewels 3 F APBT Hughsville MD 8 8 7 Novice 1

Becky Gregory Letty 2.2 F APBT Clear Brook VA 8 7 7 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR Flint Hill VA 14 7 13 10 Junior 1

Jennifer Donaldson Amos 6 M YL St Marys MD 12 10 13 11 Junior 2

Ryan White Dakota 1.5 F YL Lexington Park MD 12 6 12 2 Junior 3

Randy Farrell Oliver 1 M BL St Marys MD 11 8 12 3 Junior 4

Thomas Griffin Jake 2 M BL Leonardtown MD 10 11 12 1 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Eric Merritt Turbo 3 M BL Lexington Park MD 15 10 16 6 Senior 1

Thomas Griffin Lucy 1.5 F YL Leonardtown MD 15 7 14 8 Senior 2

Luke Martin Tucker 1.4 M BOYKN Hollywood MD 13 9 15 2 Senior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Brooke Wensel Finn 2.33 M GSP Lexington Park MD 19 18 4 Sr. Elite 1

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL/GR Glen Allen VA 16 4 18 1 Sr. Elite 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mike Dean Zola 3.5 F GWP Charlotte Hall MD 23 2 23 6 Master Elite 1

Stuart Egeli Duke 5 M CL Drayden MD 21 1 19 7 Master 2

Ray Raley Maggie 2 F BL Ridge MD 19 7 20 4 Master 3

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD Worthington VA 17 1 16 2 Senior 4



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
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___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2017 SEASON AT THE 

COUNTRY LIFE FESTIVAL 
AUGUST 19-20, 2017 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 
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